NONRECURRING CHARGES

METER READING RE-CHECK CHARGE

METER TEST CHARGE

METER DROP CHARGE

RECONNECTION CHARGE

RECONNECTION CHARGE AFTER HOUR

RETURN CHECK FEE

RETURN BANKDRAFT FEE

SERVICE CALL CHARGES

SERVICE CALL CHARGES AFTER HOUR

AMOUNT CHARGED

N/A

$83.00

$173
$42.00
$57.00

$20.00

$20.00

$42.00

$57.00

NUMBER OF OCCURRENCES

38

151

29

37

1295

TOTAL BILLED

6,574.00

6,342

580

740

54,390

TOTAL COLLECTED

6,574.00

5,124

600

660

54,222
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