0	0	0	\$57.00	SERVICE CALL CHARGES AFTER HOUR
54,222	54,390	1295	\$42.00	SERVICE CALL CHARGES
660	740	37	\$20.00	RETURN BANKDRAFT FEE
600	580	29	\$20.00	RETURN CHECK FEE
0	0	0	\$57.00	RECONNECTION CHARGE AFTER HOUR
5,124	6,342	151	\$42.00	RECONNECTION CHARGE
6,574.00	6,574.00	38	\$173	METER DROP CHARGE
0	0	0	\$83.00	METER TEST CHARGE
0	0	0	N/A	METER READING RE-CHECK CHARGE
TOTAL COLLECTED	TOTAL BILLED	NUMBER OF OCCURRENCES	AMOUNT CHARGED	NONRECURRING CHARGES

4 A. Yes, Madison District field service personnel is responsible. 4 B. NIA 4 C. NIA